
Lieu Date TypeChamp Texte46 Class Club Nom ResAnTir ResLicTir S1 S2 S3 Total

Régional hiver Hellemmes 4 et 5 janvier 2 Pistolet 10m Pelletier      Division 1

1 59 Ronchin VANPOPERINGHE GUILLAUME 1976 94060519 94 88 91 273

2 62 Montigny-en-Gohelle HOPPE FRANCOIS 1979 97077696 90 91 91 272

3 59 Hellemmes CAREME LIONEL 1996 96215358 91 90 91 272

4 59 Ronchin LECORNE FREDDY 1975 94027766 92 89 91 272

5 62 Montigny-en-Gohelle CUVILLON CLAUDE 1944 65605499 88 89 88 265

6 59 Wambrechies BOIDIN CLAUDE 1963 5214384 88 90 85 263

7 59 Ronchin DOM JONATHAN 1988 99014350 90 81 91 262

8 59 Hellemmes CAREME LAURENT 1966 3368835 85 88 88 261

9 59 Hellemmes LEMAIRE DAVID 1985 58006409 80 89 90 259

10 59 Moncheaux LEGRAND CHRISTOPHE 1977 94063209 91 80 88 259

11 62 Montigny-en-Gohelle PONTZEELE BERNARD 1949 97051280 86 84 83 253

12 62 Montigny-en-Gohelle CHOQUET JOEL 1946 40362148 0 0 0 0

Pistolet 10m Pelletier      Division 2

1 59 Nomain BEAUMONT PAUL 1998 96215682 88 89 96 273

2 59 Ronchin SION YANNICK 1974 99081676 93 88 89 270

3 62 Arques VANDENBUSSCHE MICHEL 1963 97031786 89 88 91 268

4 62 Auchy-les-Mines SEMENT GUILLAUME 1979 97016660 92 86 90 268

5 62 Boulogne-sur-Mer FOURCROY DAMIEN 1970 65606142 89 90 89 268

6 59 Moncheaux MORTREUX JEAN-LOUIS 1959 94039935 87 89 88 264

7 59 Lomme LEFEBVRE NICOLAS 1970 99098369 85 95 84 264

8 62 Montigny-en-Gohelle POLVECHE JEAN MARIE 1963 97097221 88 86 89 263

9 59 Bergues MATTHYS DOMINIQUE 1972 96219836 86 89 88 263

10 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut PRZYBYLSKI LAURENT 1966 99029340 87 86 89 262

11 59 Wambrechies KIEKEN PHILIPPE 1961 96215402 89 83 88 260

12 59 Bergues VANDENBILCKE THIERRY 1964 94036964 87 82 90 259

13 59 Nomain LEMOINE CLAUDE 1956 47169296 87 85 85 257

14 62 Noyelles-Godault DEREPPE DAVID 1976 59139146 89 85 83 257

15 62 Boulogne-sur-Mer BERQUEZ CYRILLE 1977 97090486 86 86 84 256

16 59 Nomain BEAUMONT CHRISTELLE 1968 99027496 82 87 85 254

17 62 Montigny-en-Gohelle FRANCOIS PATRICK 1952 97096269 95 80 79 254

18 59 Ronchin LABY PATRICK 1948 94038691 83 82 88 253

19 62 Auchy-les-Mines VASSEUR DENIS 1982 40141803 85 88 80 253

20 59 Hondschoote CARTON PHILIPPE 1963 96220627 84 86 82 252

21 62 Noyelles-Godault DERAM THIERRY 1961 41216485 83 84 83 250

22 62 Noyelles-Godault FIQUET JEAN-LOUIS 1955 40808206 79 82 88 249

23 62 Saint-Léonard SAROT DAMIEN 1996 48086665 78 86 85 249

24 62 Auchy-les-Mines VANDAMME ERIC 1965 65616886 85 80 84 249

25 59 Wambrechies STIENNE LAURENT 1900 99110938 80 83 84 247

26 62 Auchy-les-Mines VERON SARAH 1983 45217781 86 81 80 247

27 59 Wambrechies STEENKISTE SAMUEL 1974 333492 78 83 85 246

28 62 Montigny-en-Gohelle RIPA MARIO 1956 97082208 84 79 83 246

29 59 Ronchin DEMENEZ NICOLAS 1978 99115240 74 71 81 226

30 62 Montigny-en-Gohelle STENCEL HENRI 1954 65616610 78 78 69 225

31 59 Ronchin GROS FABRICE 1974 65613101 0 0 0 0

32 62 Béthune NIQUET BRUNO 1964 10645523 0 0 0 0

Pistolet 10m Pelletier      Division 3

1 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut TARANT YANNICK 1989 99059810 89 89 84 262

2 62 Auchy-les-Mines BOULANGER JULIEN 1987 52018007 83 84 92 259

3 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut COTTEAUX VALERIE 1974 99061362 88 83 86 257

4 59 Lomme VERCAMER WILLY 1975 96223989 80 86 88 254

5 62 Saint-Martin-au-Laert BERTELOOT GUILLAUME 1990 ? 84 82 86 252

6 62 Noyelles-Godault DERAM VALERIE 1968 53079619 90 73 86 249

7 62 Auchy-les-Mines BOURGUIGNON SYLVAIN 1991 66614461 82 82 84 248

8 59 Wambrechies DANTEN BRUNO 1990 99023301 87 83 76 246

9 59 Auby CATHELAIN SAMUEL 1991 6615453 82 79 84 245

10 59 Lomme GHESQUIERE THIERRY 1958 99017722 80 83 82 245

11 59 Lomme SIX BRUNO 1972 99023303 84 80 81 245

12 59 Bergues CHEHAT SOPHIAN 1982 99090392 86 85 74 245

13 62 Noyelles-Godault FOUQUET OLIVIER 1966 41098616 81 78 83 242

14 62 Auchy-les-Mines D'HAEYER TIPHANIE 1994 97016658 75 80 85 240

15 62 Auchy-les-Mines VANDAMME FLORENCE 1970 65616891 85 78 76 239

16 62 Saint-Léonard BABIN PASCAL 1962 20207876 69 84 80 233

17 59 Auby DACHICOURT CHRISTOPHE 1972 99069310 79 82 72 233

18 59 Wambrechies DELECROIX ANTHONY 1992 99071733 76 75 78 229

19 62 Samer WALLET DOMINIQUE 1964 4734320 83 72 71 226

20 59 Wambrechies ROBIENCE DANIEL 1957 99017724 71 76 75 222

21 59 Lomme VERCAMER ALEXANDRA 1979 96223988 76 66 75 217

22 62 Saint-Léonard BABIN LAURENT 1962 97082863 73 63 74 210

23 62 Montigny-en-Gohelle KAZMIERCZAK PATRICE 1965 20196611 66 76 68 210

24 62 Noyelles-Godault DOURLENS GHISLAINE 1966 65616617 66 74 63 203

25 59 Lomme VANDELANNOITTE ELODIE 1988 99114543 70 63 69 202

26 62 Arques CARRIE FRANCOIS 1994 97061105 66 76 56 198

27 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut CAULIER THIBAUT 1996 66529380 61 62 73 196

28 62 Béthune CARPENTIER HENRI 1951 97007496 64 64 68 196

29 62 Saint-Martin-au-Laert DUYME RODRIGUE 1987 60030628 0 0 0 0

30 62 Arques DELPINE CAMILLE 1992 97061109 0 0 0 0

31 62 Saint-Martin-au-Laert DUYME PRISCILLA 1989 10639741 0 0 0 0

32 62 Arques FOURNIER OLIVIER 1956 40385730 0 0 0 0

33 62 Béthune GENOT CHRISTOPHE 1973 4730468 0 0 0 0

34 62 Saint-Léonard MARCOURT DOMINIQUE 1990 10639760 0 0 0 0

35 62 Festubert RIEDINGER LUCIEN 2002 97088313 0 0 0 0

36 59 Wambrechies CHARVET THOMAS 2000 99014183 0 0 0 0

37 62 Saint-Martin-au-Laert DUYME DIMITRI 1982 4938143 0 0 0 0

38 62 Lisbourg- Heuchin VAAST BERTRAND 1960 97015331 0 0 0 0

39 62 Festubert DELBROEUVE HERVE 1951 97011954 0 0 0 0

40 62 Béthune BOROWICZ DENIS 1957 97011888 0 0 0 0

Pistolet 10m Ternois      Excellence
1 59 Wambrechies BOIDIN CLAUDE 1963 5214384 93 89 95 277

2 59 Hellemmes CAREME LIONEL 1996 96215358 89 90 93 272
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3 62 Cauchy-à-la-Tour DEFRANCE VINCENT 1980 30075413 91 91 90 272

4 62 Boulogne-sur-Mer BERQUEZ CYRILLE 1977 97090486 90 90 90 270

5 59 Moncheaux MORTREUX JEAN-LOUIS 1959 94039935 94 86 90 270

6 59 Hellemmes LEMAIRE DAVID 1985 58006409 92 90 87 269

7 59 Bergues VANDENBILCKE THIERRY 1964 94036964 92 83 93 268

8 62 Arques VANDENBUSSCHE MICHEL 1963 97031786 89 91 87 267

9 62 Auchy-les-Mines SEMENT GUILLAUME 1979 97016660 91 89 87 267

10 59 Nomain BEAUMONT PAUL 1998 96215682 89 88 89 266

11 62 Loison-sous-Lens MASSE NICOLAS 1987 46093370 89 86 89 264

12 59 Hellemmes CAREME LAURENT 1966 3368835 86 88 89 263

13 59 Moncheaux LEGRAND CHRISTOPHE 1977 94063209 86 89 88 263

14 62 Noyelles-Godault FIQUET JEAN-LOUIS 1955 40808206 82 89 87 258

15 59 Nomain LEMOINE CLAUDE 1956 47169296 85 86 87 258

16 62 Auchy-les-Mines VERON SEBASTIEN 1978 65616882 85 86 87 258

17 59 Wambrechies KIEKEN PHILIPPE 1961 96215402 80 83 89 252

18 59 Nomain BEAUMONT CHRISTELLE 1968 99027496 85 80 87 252

19 62 Auchy-les-Mines VASSEUR DENIS 1982 40141803 86 83 83 252

20 62 Cauchy-à-la-Tour DARRAS PHILIPPE 1963 20207172 83 88 81 252

21 62 Loison-sous-Lens BLOTHIAUX DAVID 1979 65616618 82 84 77 243

22 62 Loison-sous-Lens LECLERC RICHARD 1990 97038142 80 77 82 239

23 62 Cauchy-à-la-Tour COMPAGNON PASCAL 1965 47123904 76 81 81 238

24 62 Cauchy-à-la-Tour PIETTE DAVID 1972 50407138 82 81 73 236

25 59 Bergues MATTHYS DOMINIQUE 1972 96219836 0 0 0 0

Pistolet 10m Ternois      Honneur

1 62 Saint-Léonard SAROT DAMIEN 1996 48086665 90 88 87 265

2 59 Lomme LEFEBVRE NICOLAS 1970 99098369 88 93 81 262

3 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut PRZYBYLSKI LAURENT 1966 99029340 82 90 87 259

4 59 Hondschoote CARTON PHILIPPE 1963 96220627 87 85 87 259

5 62 Noyelles-Godault DERAM THIERRY 1961 41216485 89 81 88 258

6 59 Ronchin SION YANNICK 1974 99081676 86 85 82 253

7 59 Escaupont COUTEAU JEAN-RENE 1971 47016081 85 85 80 250

8 59 Lomme GHESQUIERE THIERRY 1958 99017722 84 81 83 248

9 59 Lomme SIX BRUNO 1972 99023303 82 86 79 247

10 62 Noyelles-Godault DEREPPE DAVID 1976 59139146 79 82 81 242

11 62 Noyelles-Godault DERAM VALERIE 1968 53079619 85 83 74 242

12 59 Wambrechies DANTEN BRUNO 1990 99023301 83 77 79 239

13 59 Lomme VERCAMER WILLY 1975 96223989 76 78 83 237

14 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut TARANT YANNICK 1989 99059810 82 76 77 235

15 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut COTTEAUX VALERIE 1974 99061362 73 81 77 231

16 62 Samer WALLET DOMINIQUE 1964 4734320 81 72 74 227

17 62 Béthune NIQUET BRUNO 1964 10645523 0 0 0 0

Pistolet 10m Ternois      Promotion

1 62 Béthune WIEHNIAREK YANN 1980 97086736 89 89 87 265

2 62 Auchy-les-Mines BOURGUIGNON SYLVAIN 1991 66614461 86 83 87 256

3 62 Auchy-les-Mines VANDAMME FLORENCE 1970 65616891 84 84 86 254

4 62 Auchy-les-Mines D'HAEYER TIPHANIE 1994 97016658 82 81 80 243

5 62 Courcelles PLESSIS YANNIS 2003 97016781 82 76 84 242

6 62 Noyelles-Godault FOUQUET OLIVIER 1966 41098616 80 81 81 242

7 62 Samer DELABRE PHILIPPE 1947 97082163 84 76 79 239

8 59 Wambrechies ROBIENCE DANIEL 1957 99017724 82 77 78 237

9 62 Saint-Léonard BABIN PASCAL 1962 20207876 70 87 79 236

10 62 Courcelles PLESSIS RODRIQUE 1973 97029729 79 76 77 232

11 59 Wambrechies DELECROIX ANTHONY 1992 99071733 72 81 77 230

12 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut CAULIER THIBAUT 1996 66529380 64 82 80 226

13 59 Bergues LESSIEUX JOEL 1953 47167350 74 74 77 225

14 62 Courrières DUBOIS ALAIN 1973 97029721 67 81 71 219

15 59 Ronchin MASINI UMBERTO 1956 99221063 66 73 76 215

16 62 Loison-sous-Lens MASSE ANGELIQUE 1985 97099135 75 70 68 213

17 62 Samer RENARD YVES 1967 97051496 75 68 67 210

18 62 Béthune CARPENTIER HENRI 1951 97007496 71 68 70 209

19 62 Courcelles DELATTRE CHRISTOPHE 1970 97086705 67 65 72 204

20 59 Lomme VANDELANNOITTE ELODIE 1988 99114543 67 78 54 199

21 62 Noyelles-Godault DUMONT PATRICK 1960 50280090 60 67 66 193

22 62 Courcelles HUSSENOT CELINE 1978 97086712 53 69 67 189

23 62 Noyelles-Godault DOURLENS GHISLAINE 1966 65616617 70 61 57 188

24 62 Saint-Léonard BABIN LAURENT 1962 97082863 58 49 49 156

25 62 Béthune BOROWICZ DENIS 1957 97011888 0 0 0 0

26 62 Festubert DELBROEUVE HERVE 1951 97011954 0 0 0 0

27 62 Lisbourg- Heuchin VAAST BERTRAND 1960 97015331 0 0 0 0

28 62 Loison-sous-Lens CASTELEIN STEFAAN 1974 97099136 0 0 0 0

29 62 Cauchy-à-la-Tour BLARY PASCALE 1964 97030785 0 0 0 0

30 62 Béthune GENOT CHRISTOPHE 1973 4730468 0 0 0 0

31 62 Festubert RIEDINGER LUCIEN 2002 97088313 0 0 0 0

32 62 Arques CARRIE FRANCOIS 1994 97061105 0 0 0 0

33 62 Arques DELPINE CAMILLE 1992 97061109 0 0 0 0

34 62 Arques FOURNIER OLIVIER 1956 40385730 0 0 0 0

35 62 Saint-Léonard MARCOURT DOMINIQUE 1990 10639760 0 0 0 0

Pistolet 10m Ternois      13/16 ans

1 62 Cauchy-à-la-Tour CORVISIER ULYSSE 2003 97049707 80 79 78 237

2 62 Courrières DUBOIS GHISLAIN 2004 970297806 76 64 65 205

3 62 Courrières BERNARD ELISE 2005 97046481 65 73 63 201

Pistolet 10m Ternois Hand      
1 59 Bergues BLONDE PASCAL 1963 58006284 76 77 82 235

2 62 Lisbourg- Heuchin CHARPIOT JEAN JACQUES 1972 97047373 0 0 0 0

Pistolet 10m Chapuis      11/12 ans

1 59 Ronchin SION GABIN 2007 99060062 83 82 78 243

Pistolet 10m Pelletier  Hand      

1 59 Bergues BLONDE PASCAL 1963 58006284 73 78 78 229

2 62 Lisbourg- Heuchin CHARPIOT JEAN JACQUES 1972 97047373 0 0 0 0
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